PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9546
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9546
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Active Photonic Materials VII
Ganapathi S. Subramania
Stavroula Foteinopoulou
Editors

online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
 numbering system in which:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID Number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the
first page, and an abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9546  954601-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xiii Introduction
 xv Nano-bio-optomechanics: nanoapeture tweezers probe single nanoparticles, proteins,
and their interactions (Plenary Paper) [9544-501]
  TAILORING IR LIGHT I: NOVEL EMITTERS, SOURCES, AND DETECTORS
 9546 03 Wideband and wide angle thermal emitters for use as lightbulb filaments [9546-2]
  TAILORING IR LIGHT II: EXTRA-ORDINARY BEAM CONTROL
 9546 07 Selectively reflective transparent sheets [9546-76]
  PHOTONIC-CRYSAL-BASED ACTIVE DEVICES
 9546 0D Fabrication and characterization of near thresholdless lasers at room temperature
  (Invited Paper) [9546-12]
  FROM ORDER TO DISORDER: MOLDING LIGHT BY BREAKING PERIODIC ORDER
 9546 0E Transverse Anderson localization and image transport through disordered fibers
  (Invited Paper) [9546-13]
 9546 0F Hyperuniform photonic slabs for high-Q cavities and low-loss waveguides [9546-14]
  DYNAMIC CONTROL OF OPTICAL SYSTEMS
 9546 0K Highly-nonlinear quantum-engineered polaritonic metasurfaces (Invited Paper) [9546-20]
 9546 0O Advanced electrodynamic mechanisms for the nanoscale control of light by light
  (Invited Paper) [9546-24]
  NEW LASING PARADIGMS
 9546 0Z Single mode parity-time laser (Best Student Paper) [9546-35]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9546  954601-3
  QUANTUM DOTS: NEW FUNCTIONALITIES AND FABRICATION
 9546 15 Controlled growth of CdSe quantum dots on silica spheres [9546-41]
  WEAK AND STRONG COUPLING
 9546 16 Collective properties and strong coupling in the near-field of a meta-surface
  (Invited Paper) [9546-42]
  NEW PLATFORMS AND THEORETICAL METHODS FOR SPONTANEOUS EMISSION
 9546 1A Theory of phonon-modified spontaneous emission and photoluminescence intensity from
quantum dots coupled to structured photonic reservoirs (Invited Paper) [9546-46]
 9546 1C Photonic and plasmonic nanoresonators: a modal approach (Invited Paper) [9546-48]
  TOPOLOGICAL EFFECTS AND EFFECTIVE GAUGE FIELDS IN PHOTONICS
 9546 1G Using time-dependent effective gauge field for photons to achieve dynamic localization of
light [9546-51]
  EXOTIC TRANSPORT AND AMPLIFICATION BY SYNERGY OF GAIN AND LOSS
 9546 1H Light scattering in pseudo-passive media with uniformly balanced gain and loss
  (Invited Paper) [9546-54]
 9546 1J Parity-time anti-symmetric parametric amplification (Invited Paper) [9546-56]
  EXTREME LIGHT CONTROL FOR ENERGY APPLICATIONS
 9546 1M Controlling optical absorption in metamaterial absorbers for plasmonic solar cells
  (Invited Paper) [9546-59]